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AG39-450+CA-3500 AG50-1500+CA-2000 AG50-750
R AG28-300  AG28-450 AG28-600 AG39-300  AG39-450  AG39-600  AG50-600
BH(HP) 57 5.7 57/ 7.5-10 10-15 15-20 15-20
HBEOE(mm) 300x280 450x280 600x280 300x390 450x390 600x390 600x500
TIEEE(mm) 20-35 20-35 20-35 20-35 20-35 20-35 25-40
TIERH(mm) @148 2148 2148 @180 @180 2180 @240
TR (mm) D 55 55 55 65 65 65 90
WWRTABC(cm)  145x40x160  160x40x160  175x40x160  190x90x150  205x90x150  220x90x150  240x100x180
W ER(kg) 700 800 900 1200 1500 1800 2200
R AG74-1500 AG74-1750 AG74-2000 AG74-2250 AG84-1000 AG84-1250 AG84-1500
BA(HP) 75-100 125-200 150-250 150-250 75-100 100-125 125-150
BREOE(mm) 1500x740 1750x740  2000x740  2250x740 1000x840 1250x840 1500x840
TIEEE(mm) 30-40 30-40 30-40 30-40 30-45 30-45 30-45
TIERSH(mm) 2360 2360 2360 @360 @420 @420 2420
n#RSmm D 130 130 130 130 150 150 150
WIHRTABC(cm)  320x115x250 360x115x250 400x115x250 440x115x250 260x125x260 290x125x260 320x125x260
HHE R (kg) 4200 4600 5100 5600 3800 4100 4500
R AGA39-600 AGA50-600 AGA63-750
EREENHP) 3x2 15x2 40
EEMEO&mm)  600x390 600x500 750x630
tENAME SKD-11 SKD-11 SKD-11
EBTNARS(mm) 2180 2240 2300
LET#MRF(mm) @65 @90 @110
EBTNABE(mm) 2035 25-40 25-40
L E#E(rpm) 15-20 15-20 15-20
TFREAHP) 10 30 40
AGA28-600 TEMBEOEmm)  400x240 500x350 500x350
TFRBEE(rpm) 620/730 540/650 540/650
TRETE#E 3CLAW 3CLAW 3CLAW
TEINAME SKD-11 SKD-11 SKD-11
TEE@#(pcs) 6 6 6
TEBEEN#(pcs) 2 2 2
HHRSTABC(cm)  158x206x234 165x220x260  250x250x413
AGAS3-750 H3eE B (kg) 2500 3100 4680

AG63-600
AG50-750 AG50-1000
20-25 25-30
750x500 1000x500
25-40 25-40
@240 @240
90 90
255x100x180 280x100x180
2450 2700
AG84-1800 AG84-2100
125-150 125-150
1800x840 2100x840
30-45 30-45
@420 @420
150 150
360x125x260 400x125x260
4900 5500

TS

AGG100-750
HER
BN(HP)
EEOE(mm)
TR T) B (mm)
& (rpm)
HEH R (mm)
[ s
HERTABC(cm)
HaRER(kg)

i R BEEMEFOEAREERST - LF

AG50-1250
25-40
1250x500
25-40

@240

90
305x100x180
3000

AG95-1500
100-150
1500x950

30-50

@480

180
320x135x280
4800

AGG100-750
75117225
750x1000
@300x30-50
25-30

30x150

285x160x333
6500

CA-5000+AG63-1000

CA-3000+AGF60-900

AG63-1750+CA-3100

AG50-600

I %

AG84-1400 AG63-1000 +CA-2200 CA-6000+AG63-600
AG50-1500 AG63-750 AG63-1000 AG63-1250 AG63-1500 AG63-1750 AG63-2000 AG63-2250 AG74-750 AG74-1000 AG74-1250
30-40 25-30 30-40 40-50 50-60 125-200 150-250 150-250 40-50 50-60 60-75
1500x500 750x630 1000x630 1250%x630 1500x630 1750x630 2000x630 2250x630 750x740 1000x740 1250x740
25-40 25-40 25-40 25-40 25-40 25-40 25-40 25-40 30-40 30-40 30-40
@240 @300 @300 @300 @300 @300 @300 @300 2360 @360 @360
90 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 130 130 130
330x100x180 225x105x240 250x105x240 275x105x240 300x105x240 325x105x240 350x105x240 375x105x240 230x115x250 260x115x250 290x115x250
3300 2700 3000 3300 3600 4000 4500 5000 3200 3500 3800
AG95-1800 AG95-2100 AG95-2500 AG110-1500 AG110-1800 AG110-2100 AG110-2500 AG150-1500 AG150-1800 AG150-2100 AG150-2500
125-200 150-250 150-250 125-200 125-200 150-250 200-300 150-200 150-200 150-250 200-300
1800x950 2100x950 2500x950 1500x1100 1800x1100 2100x1100 2500x1100 1500%x1500 1800x1500 2100x1500 2500x1500
30-50 30-50 30-50 30-50 30-50 30-50 30-50 30-50 30-50 30-50 30-50
@480 2480 @480 @560 @560 @560 @560 @800 @800 @800 @800
180 180 180 210 210 210 210 215 215 215 215
360x135x280 390x135x280 420x135x280 320x150x300 360x150x300 390x150x300 420x150x300 510x255x406 540x255x406 570x255x406 600x255x406
5200 5600 6200 5200 5600 6000 6500 7100 7500 7900 8300
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EPSHRRE# RERERR A FHEGRE L X R R A EZ A 45 - B
ATG-1200 AGH AHS AHZ-260 = EIEHEAGM AGF60-900
AGG100-1000 AGG100-1250 ATG-1200 AGH AHS AHZ-260 AGM24-450 AGM39-600 AGF60-900
100-150 100-150 10x2 5 35 7.5 15 15x2 40HP
1000x1000 1250x1000 1200x600 107x97/107x83  260x400 300x320 450x400 600x450 600x900
@300x30-50 @300x30-50 400x160x12 @150x30-50 @180x15 260x180x19.2 @120x450Lx8P @180x600Lx8P 600x25/210x25
25-30 25-30 80-90 25-30 25-30 25-30 25-30 25-30 60
30x150 30x150 20x20 150x50/30x30 15x15 20x20 80x30-40 100x30-40 50x100
JAE5HP CA-800 W:450 CA-800 W:600
310x160x333 335x160x333 209x182x250 85x65x166 110x65x154 128x90x159 180x90x150 200x110x150 181x176x220
7500 8500 2500 650 776 880 800 1200 2200
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SEEERE
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AZ35-1250+CA-4500+A-750+AB-7.5+ST-250JB AZ35-750 AZ35-1250
R AZ18-600  AZ35-750  AZ35-1000 AZ35-1250 AZ35-1500 AZ35-1750 AZ35-2000 AZ48-1250 AZ48-1500 AZ48-2000
B(HP) 20-30 50-60 60-75 75-100 100-120 125-150 150-175 100-120 120-150 120-150
SHIERESE(HP) 35 7.5-10 7.5-10 7.5-10 7.5-10 10-15 10-15 10-15 10-15 10-15
HERHRAI(HP) 2 2 2 2-3 23 35 35 35 5-7.5 5-7.5
EEEEmm) 0230 2415 2415 2415 @415 @415 @415 @545 @545 @545
BEES(mm) 2180 @350 @350 @350 @350 @350 @350 @480 @480 @480
F%(rpm) 80-90 80-90 80-90 80-90 80-90 80-90 80-90 80-90 80-90 80-90
BE TR (mm) 25x25 48x48 48x48 48x48 48x48 48x48 48x48 48x48 48x48 48x48
EET]#(pcs) 10x2 13x3 17x3 21x3 25x3 29x3 33x3 21x4 25x4 33x4
BEE T)#(pcs) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2
HaE R (kg) 900 3200 5200 6000 6500 7500 8500 9500 12500 14500
HIRSTABC(cm)  160x135x170 195x163x200 220x163x200 325x205x316 350x205x316 375x205x316 400x205x316 310x220x270 360x220x270 460x200x270
Tte®(kgthr)  100-350 300-500 500-800 600-1000 800-1000 1000-1500  1500-2000  1500-2000  2000-2500  2000-3000
EFBRSH(mm) @30 @50 @50 250 @50 @50 @50 250 250 250
HeR AZB20-360 AZS22-600 AZS40-750 AZS40-900 AZS40-1100 AZS40-1400 AZ548-1600 AZ548-2100
EH(HP) 2 25 50 60 75-100 100-125 75x2-100x2 100x2-125x2
SR FS3E(HP) 2 3 3 7.5 7.5 10 10
SEEEEmm) 9200 2220 @400 @400 @400 2400 2480 2480
845%(rpm) 20 73 73 73 73 73 73 73
EEETI(pcs) 15 23 44 52 66 80 94 122
BEM(pcs) 1 4 6 6 8 10 12 16
HeE B (kg) 350 1600 4460 4560 5464 6200 9455-9600 12000-12500
IBRTABC(cm)  90x60x128 180x135x170 281x200x212 281x210x212 281x265x212 281x289x212 219x410x245 219x490x245
T{Efkg/hr) 50120 200-300 350-500 400-600 600-800 800-1200 2000-2500 2000-3000
EHBR~H(mm) @20 @50 @50 @50 @50 250 250 250

AZ35-1000

AZ60-1500 AZ60-2000 AZ60-2500
150-175 175-200 200-250
10-15 10-15 10-15
5-7.5 5-7.5 5-7.5
D665 D665 D665
@600 @600 2600
80-90 80-90 80-90
48x48 48x48 48x48
25x5 33x5 37x5
2 2 2
13000 15000 18000
500x240x310 580x240x310 660x240x310
1500-2000 2000-3000 2000-3500
@50 @50 @50

AZS53-1600 AZS53-2100

100x2 125x2

10 15

@530 @530

73 73

54 69

17 20

11000 13500

219x410x245 219x490x245

1500-2000 2000-3000

@50 @50

AZS40-900
AZ80-1500 AZ80-2000 AZ80-2500
175-200 200-250 250-300
15-20 15-20 15-20

7.5 7.5 7.5
2865 2865 @865
2800 @800 @800
80-90 80-90 80-90
48x48 48x48 48x48
25x6 33x6 37x6
2 2 2

15000 18000 21000
500x350x335 580x350x335 660x350x335
2000-3000 2000-3500 2500-4000
@50 @50 @50
AZS53-2500 AZS53-3000
150x2 375

15 15

@530 @530

73 73

72 52

23 25

16000 25000
219x540x245 662x277x396
2000-3500 2500-4000

@50 @50

AZS53-2500

HR

LBEAHP)
BB SE(HP)
EREHRIE(HP)
LREEFEEE(mm)
T EE#HES(mm)
LEER(pm)

BT R (mm)

BB T]#(pcs)
LEEETI#(pcs)
L EEHER S (mm)
TREEAHP)
TREEHBEE(mm)
TFEMEOE(mm)
TFEEE(rpm)
TFREEETI#(pcs)
TREEETIH(pcs)
TRENAME
HERER (kg)
HHRTABC(cm)
T{ER(kg/hr)

AZA-35-750-500
30-80

5

2

@415

@350

95

48x48

13x3

1

@50

30-40

2380
500x350
540/650

6

2

SKD-11

4300
195x163x280

300-500

AZS40-900+S-600E

AZA-35-1000-750
40-100

7.5

2

@415

@350

48x48
17x3

1

@50
50-75
@480
750x500
530/630
9

2
SKD-11
7100
220x163x300

500-800

Ly R Ts

B AHEAZB20-360
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